City of Tarpon Springs Ulility Rates

October 1, 2025 — September 30, 2026

RESIDENTIAL MASTER METERED - INSIDE CITY LIMITS

WATER

Base Facility Charge:

Customer Charge Readiness to serve

$4.95 $22.98 x ERUs

Consumption Charges:

Block Usage
0 to 5,000 x ERUs
5,001 x ERUs to 10,000 x ERUs
10,001 x ERUs to 15,000 x ERUs
15,001 x ERUs to 20,000 x ERUs
20,001 x ERUs to 25,000 x ERUs
Greater than 25,000 x ERUs
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Charge per 1,000 gallons
$5.26

$10.52

$13.17

$16.50

$20.49

$ 25.66
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SEWER

Base Facility Charge:
Customer Charge
$2.70

Consumption Charge:

Block Usage
1 0 to 5,000 x ERUs

2 Greater than 5,001 x ERUs

Readiness to serve
$19.50 x ERUs

Charge per 1,000 gallons
$5.83
$11.67




