

City of Tarpon Springs Utility Rates

October 1, 2025 – September 30, 2026

RESIDENTIAL MASTER METERED – INSIDE CITY LIMITS

WATER

Base Facility Charge:

<u>Customer Charge</u>	<u>Readiness to serve</u>
\$ 4.95	\$ 22.98 x ERUs

Consumption Charges:

<u>Block</u>	<u>Usage</u>	<u>Charge per 1,000 gallons</u>
1	0 to 5,000 x ERUs	\$ 5.26
2	5,001 x ERUs to 10,000 x ERUs	\$ 10.52
3	10,001 x ERUs to 15,000 x ERUs	\$ 13.17
4	15,001 x ERUs to 20,000 x ERUs	\$ 16.50
5	20,001 x ERUs to 25,000 x ERUs	\$ 20.49
6	Greater than 25,000 x ERUs	\$ 25.66

SEWER

Base Facility Charge:

<u>Customer Charge</u>	<u>Readiness to serve</u>
\$ 2.70	\$ 19.50 x ERUs

Consumption Charge:

<u>Block</u>	<u>Usage</u>	<u>Charge per 1,000 gallons</u>
1	0 to 5,000 x ERUs	\$ 5.83
2	Greater than 5,001 x ERUs	\$ 11.67